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12 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
KADIE ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RANDAL BAKER 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
CONNOR BERGMAN 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
STEVEN P BROWN 2 
STEPHEN M CAMARATA 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 2 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
DOUG COULTER 1 
DEANNA L CULPEPPER 1 
JAMES DATERS 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
JOSHUA R DEBURGER 1 
DYLAN DICK 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
JACKSON FERLAND 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
CATHERINE FORBUSH 1 
ANDRE D FREY 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
BRAD HODGES 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
KURT LEHMAN 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
KEVIN L MCDONALD 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
SANTO MERLO 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 

LUKE R MORGAN 1 
JOHN NEELY 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
TATE L PETERSON 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
BRUCE POYER 4 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
ADAM ROBERTS 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
SHAWN H ROMMEL 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
ZACKARY SALEVSKY 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
WILFRED SCHOEPLEIN 1 
JARED SHAFFER 1 
THOMAS A SHIELDS 1 
TIM SHORT 1 
JOHN SIMA 1 
JAY S SMITH 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
PHILIP B SPEARS 1 
MERRIL STANFIELD 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
MICHAEL THOMAS 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
MEREDITH C TUNICK KLING 1 
JACOB UPHOFF 1 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 1 
DAWSON L WILLIAMS 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
KEN WRIGHT 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
TROY ADAMS 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
HYLTON E BAKER 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
RANDY BROWNING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 

WILLIE CLARK 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
AUSTIN C DEHART 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
KEN FURUTA 1 
COLE GINTERT 2 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 2 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
SHANE T GROOVER 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
LARSON HARKINS 2 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
ETHAN A HERR 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
GENE HILL 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
TIMOTHY P KOLLER 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
CHRIS LUTZ 1 
KURT MANN 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 2 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
WILFRED SCHOEPLEIN 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
JARED SHAFFER 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 2 
ALEX H SPIROS 1 
BRIAN STEINERT 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
MICHAEL STEWART 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
WILLIAM J TETI 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
HAYDEN WEGE 2 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
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28 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
BRENDAN KYLE APPEL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 3 
VAN BOERNER 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
STEVEN P BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 2 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
ATTICUS CLARK 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
KEN FORD 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DAMIAN GILES 1 
TOD M GINTERT 1 
COLE GINTERT 2 
BRAD GOODART 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
ROY E HOLTZ 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
DERIC MEISINGER, JR 1 
SANTO MERLO 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
LAYMAN REID 1 
SCOTT RENNICK 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
DARRON M TODD 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 

 

.410 BORE 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 2 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
PATRICK SMITH 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
DOUBLES 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
 
 


